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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Michael Wolf           M2024         1/20       16:18    5:15       16:18
2     Chas Davis             M2529         1/58       16:58    5:28       16:58
3     Andrew Jacob           M2529         2/58       17:04    5:30       17:03
4     Chris Ramsgard         M0119          1/8       17:21    5:35       17:21
5     Simon Falcon           M2024         2/20       17:40    5:41       17:39
6     Zack Bolton            M2529         3/58       17:50    5:45       17:50
7     Michael Reilly         M3539         1/52       19:21    6:14       19:20
8     Bob Garcia             M5559         1/23       19:26    6:15       19:25
9     Robbie Block           M3539         2/52       19:31    6:16       19:28
10    Andy Vasquez           M0119          2/8       19:46    6:22       19:46
11    Daren Konda            M3539         3/52       19:55    6:24       19:53
12    Stephen Doran          M4549         1/21       19:55    6:25       19:54
13    Dan Fucinaro           M4044         1/39       20:14    6:31       20:12
14    Derek Witt             M3034         1/52       20:29    6:35       20:25
15    Rod Szwanek            M4549         2/21       20:39    6:36       20:29
16    Sean Keisling          M2529         4/58       20:42    6:39       20:39
17    Ben Grojean            M3539         4/52       20:45    6:40       20:43
18    Mike Hartman           M3539         5/52       20:44    6:40       20:43
19    Paul Crisman           M4044         2/39       21:09    6:48       21:07
20    Sean Ryan              M2529         5/58       21:08    6:48       21:08
21    Mark Jones             M5559         2/23       21:25    6:53       21:22
22    Joy Schultz            F3539        1/102       21:29    6:54       21:27
23    Seth Watkins           M4044         3/39       21:35    6:57       21:33
24    Tim Carlson            M4044         4/39       21:42    6:57       21:36
25    Tanner Hoffman         M2529         6/58       22:00    7:01       21:46
26    Trevor Petersen        M2529         7/58       22:43    7:01       21:48
27    John Shorey            M5559         3/23       21:55    7:01       21:48
28    Brian Stockdale        M4044         5/39       21:54    7:02       21:49
29    Bryce Curry            M3034         2/52       22:04    7:04       21:56
30    Paul Graham            M2529         8/58       22:04    7:06       22:01
31    Bradley Graham         M3034         3/52       22:06    7:06       22:04
32    Rachel Hetue           F2529         1/96       22:11    7:07       22:04
33    Dave Stroebele         M4549         3/21       22:09    7:07       22:05
34    Kristi Gibbs           F3539        2/102       22:29    7:09       22:13
35    Andy Detavernier       M3539         6/52       22:28    7:10       22:16
36    Richard Baker          M3034         4/52       22:27    7:10       22:16
37    Tobi Stewart           F4044         1/70       22:32    7:14       22:28
38    Philip Manley          M2024         3/20       22:43    7:15       22:32
39    Joel Hansen            M5054         1/21       22:38    7:16       22:34
40    Carlos Centeno         M3539         7/52       22:43    7:16       22:34
41    Lisa Tesarek           F2024         1/52       22:41    7:17       22:36
42    William Vodvarka       M2529         9/58       22:42    7:17       22:37
43    Cindy Gress            F4549         1/31       22:43    7:19       22:42
44    Michelle Rainwater     F2024         2/52       23:03    7:24       22:58
45    Darrick Buchholz       M2024         4/20       23:07    7:24       22:59
46    Shawn Howard           M4044         6/39       23:00    7:25       23:00
47    Michael Davis          M4044         7/39       23:23    7:28       23:09
48    Cletus Roth            M5559         4/23       23:15    7:29       23:13
49    Steve Levinger         M5054         2/21       23:27    7:30       23:17
50    Darren Will            M4044         8/39       23:31    7:30       23:18
51    Jake Ridder            M2024         5/20       24:19    7:31       23:20
52    Krista Palm            F3539        3/102       23:26    7:31       23:21
53    Larry Burson           M5054         3/21       23:29    7:32       23:22
54    Alex Bruzzano          M4044         9/39       23:46    7:33       23:25
55    Joe Ivey               M5559         5/23       23:59    7:33       23:27
56    Ray Wellman            M4044        10/39       23:48    7:34       23:30
57    Chris Gorman           F4549         2/31       23:44    7:36       23:37
58    Drew Weitz             M3034         5/52       23:48    7:37       23:40
59    Mark Perley            M2529        10/58       23:44    7:38       23:41
60    Marin Rosenvold        F2529         2/96       23:52    7:38       23:42
61    Tim Fries              M3539         8/52       24:41    7:38       23:42
62    Mike Ramsgard          M5054         4/21       23:44    7:38       23:42
63    Michael Patrick Noonan M2529        11/58       23:48    7:38       23:43
64    Kellie Zahller         F2529         3/96       24:06    7:39       23:44
65    Justin Paul Zahller    M2529        12/58       24:06    7:39       23:45
66    Brock Steinbrink       M2529        13/58       24:06    7:39       23:45
67    Chris Johnson          M2529        14/58       23:57    7:39       23:46
68    Jayne McManis          F3539        4/102       24:00    7:42       23:55
69    Byron Carpenter        M5054         5/21       23:59    7:44       23:59
70    Brent Bergstrom        M3034         6/52       24:06    7:44       24:02
71    Thelma Heidel-Baker    F3034        1/113       24:15    7:45       24:03
72    Josh Purcell           M2529        15/58       24:09    7:45       24:05
73    William Kruse          M2529        16/58       24:12    7:46       24:06
74    James Kueffner         M5054         6/21       24:20    7:49       24:15
75    Annie Jobe             F3034        2/113       24:28    7:49       24:16
76    Michael Riche          M6064          1/4       24:34    7:50       24:18
77    Craig Vanis            M3539         9/52       24:25    7:50       24:20
78    Tyson Poskochil        M3539        10/52       24:33    7:52       24:24
79    John Peoples           M2529        17/58       24:25    7:52       24:25
80    Jason Shulenberger     M4044        11/39       24:52    7:57       24:41
81    Jesse Larosee          M3034         7/52       24:56    7:57       24:42
82    Jeff Brau              M3539        11/52       24:51    7:58       24:45
83    Shala Grogan           F3539        5/102       24:52    7:59       24:48
84    Nadine Finn            F2529         4/96       24:53    7:59       24:48
85    J Joel Vanbrandwijk    M3034         8/52       26:16    8:00       24:49
86    Denise Kolar           F2529         5/96       26:09    8:00       24:49
87    Mark Waterstraat       M4044        12/39       24:58    8:00       24:50
88    Steven Jacobs          M2529        18/58       25:51    8:02       24:56
89    Carol Healy            F5054         1/15       25:01    8:02       24:56
90    Jeff Viola             M2529        19/58       26:25    8:02       24:57
91    Christopher Kean       M2529        20/58       25:08    8:05       25:05
92    Judith Mansisidor      F4044         2/70       25:09    8:05       25:06
93    Aaron Williams         M3034         9/52       25:27    8:05       25:07
94    David Kestner          M3539        12/52       25:35    8:06       25:09
95    Seth Fairman           M3539        13/52       26:02    8:06       25:10
96    Moises Arteaga         M2529        21/58       26:16    8:07       25:12
97    Sam Butler-Hunziker    M2529        22/58       25:49    8:07       25:13
98    Todd Theulen           M2529        23/58       25:32    8:08       25:15
99    Joshuwa Hannum         M2529        24/58       25:34    8:09       25:17
100   Susan Aliano           F3034        3/113       25:22    8:09       25:19
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101   Ray Glanzer            M3034        10/52       25:37    8:09       25:19
102   Ryan Schmidt           M3034        11/52       26:06    8:10       25:20
103   Ben Wingerten          M0119          3/8       25:27    8:11       25:24
104   Andrew Baker           M3539        14/52       25:54    8:13       25:29
105   Rachel Soukup          F2529         6/96       25:41    8:13       25:31
106   Brad Hansen            M4044        13/39       25:39    8:13       25:31
107   Greg Limley            M4044        14/39       25:37    8:14       25:35
108   Mo McAndrews           F4549         3/31       25:44    8:15       25:38
109   Alan Pokorski          M5559         6/23       26:09    8:16       25:40
110   Joe Wingerten          M5054         7/21       25:49    8:17       25:45
111   Stuart Shell           M3034        12/52       27:19    8:19       25:48
112   Mariah Trahman         F3539        6/102       26:05    8:19       25:51
113   Scott Anderson         M2529        25/58       27:16    8:20       25:52
114   Steve Scoville         M5559         7/23       25:59    8:21       25:55
115   Jackson McVea          M0119          4/8       26:15    8:22       26:00
116   David Hoy              M4549         4/21       26:08    8:22       26:00
117   Alyssa Herold          F2024         3/52       26:17    8:22       26:00
118   Craig McVea            M4549         5/21       26:15    8:23       26:00
119   Colin Curry            M2529        26/58       26:10    8:23       26:01
120   Philip Haines          M5054         8/21       26:20    8:23       26:03
121   Michael Haggar         M2024         6/20       26:20    8:24       26:04
122   Nicolette Ethofer      F2024         4/52       26:51    8:24       26:05
123   Mary Byrd              F4549         4/31       26:51    8:24       26:05
124   Teri Madsen            F3539        7/102       26:22    8:24       26:06
125   Dale Shotkoski         M5054         9/21       26:31    8:26       26:10
126   Teresa Konda           F3034        4/113       26:20    8:26       26:12
127   Andy Gerace            M3034        13/52       26:28    8:26       26:12
128   Christina Haggar       F2024         5/52       26:29    8:26       26:12
129   Derek Wakefield        M2529        27/58       26:20    8:27       26:13
130   Alicia Jones           F3539        8/102       26:32    8:27       26:14
131   Marc Hanson            M2024         7/20       27:41    8:28       26:16
132   Andrew Beagle          M2024         8/20       27:41    8:28       26:16
133   Alexis Christiansen    F0119          1/9       26:24    8:29       26:19
134   Peter Erixon McLeay    M2024         9/20       27:36    8:29       26:20
135   Scott Coleman          M3034        14/52       26:46    8:29       26:20
136   Grayson Derrick        M3539        15/52       26:42    8:29       26:21
137   Brian Hyland           M4549         6/21       26:45    8:30       26:24
138   Levi German            M2529        28/58       26:34    8:31       26:27
139   Erin McMullen          F3034        5/113       26:52    8:32       26:28
140   Bob Pligge             M3034        15/52       26:44    8:32       26:28
141   Sarah Heiden           F3034        6/113       26:44    8:32       26:29
142   Elizabeth Dyer         F3034        7/113       27:06    8:33       26:33
143   Charles Russell        M4044        15/39       26:48    8:33       26:34
144   Warren Whitacre        M5054        10/21       27:40    8:34       26:35
145   Matt Hames             M2024        10/20       26:44    8:34       26:37
146   Steven Amweg           M3539        16/52       26:49    8:35       26:38
147   Jill Kozal             F2024         6/52       27:36    8:35       26:40
148   Katie Blakeman         F3034        8/113       26:48    8:35       26:40
149   Suzanne Vondrak        F3539        9/102       26:48    8:35       26:41
150   Amy Reefe              F4044         3/70       26:49    8:36       26:43
151   Ann Kubat              F4549         5/31       26:49    8:36       26:43
152   Hanna Jording          F2024         7/52       27:58    8:36       26:43
153   Tim Davis              M2529        29/58       27:05    8:36       26:44
154   Ben Dey                M3034        16/52       27:02    8:37       26:44
155   Amanda Robinson        F2529         7/96       27:08    8:37       26:44
156   James Sueper           M3034        17/52       27:02    8:37       26:44
157   Anne Dey               F3034        9/113       27:02    8:37       26:45
158   Tyler Byrd             M2024        11/20       27:38    8:39       26:51
159   Lindsey Jimenez        F3034       10/113       27:41    8:40       26:54
160   Nicole Searcey         F2024         8/52       28:24    8:41       26:58
161   Don Klepser            M3539        17/52       28:04    8:41       26:58
162   Anthony Riederer       M3034        18/52       28:32    8:42       27:00
163   Bryant Bowman          M3034        19/52       28:18    8:43       27:03
164   Douglas Powell         M3034        20/52       27:32    8:43       27:04
165   Brian Weyant           M4044        16/39       27:18    8:44       27:06
166   Deidre Ochsner         F3034       11/113       27:15    8:44       27:06
167   Roger Curry            M6569          1/2       27:18    8:44       27:07
168   Jared Darling          M3034        21/52       28:25    8:44       27:07
169   Rob Tiedgen            M5559         8/23       28:17    8:44       27:08
170   Mary Ellis             F5054         2/15       27:24    8:44       27:08
171   Jody Green             F3539       10/102       27:36    8:45       27:11
172   Julie Fanshier         F2529         8/96       27:39    8:46       27:13
173   Randy Conrad           M4549         7/21       28:05    8:46       27:14
174   Josh Wilken            M2529        30/58       28:29    8:46       27:14
175   Ryan March             M3034        22/52       28:57    8:50       27:25
176   Brooke Geiger          F3539       11/102       28:06    8:50       27:27
177   Ryan Larson            M2529        31/58       28:16    8:51       27:30
178   Thomas Guck            M6064          2/4       27:48    8:52       27:33
179   Jackie Seier           F2024         9/52       28:43    8:53       27:34
180   Rene Dytrych           F4549         6/31       27:45    8:53       27:35
181   Kirsten Hoppe          F3034       12/113       27:53    8:53       27:36
182   Brandon Neglay         M2529        32/58       27:51    8:54       27:37
183   Mike Neneman           M5054        11/21       27:40    8:54       27:38
184   Jea Theis              F3034       13/113       28:47    8:54       27:38
185   Katina Conrad          F3539       12/102       28:28    8:54       27:38
186   Rick Shever            M5559         9/23       27:44    8:54       27:39
187   Nick Potter            M3034        23/52       28:06    8:55       27:42
188   Kristin Lawton         F3539       13/102       28:00    8:56       27:45
189   Jeremy Haupt           M3539        18/52       28:00    8:56       27:45
190   Sharon Kruse           F4549         7/31       28:09    8:57       27:49
191   Joe Schmidt            M3539        19/52       28:39    8:58       27:51
192   Aili Filippi-Johns     F3539       14/102       28:21    8:58       27:51
193   Mollie Easter          F3034       14/113       28:54    8:58       27:51
194   Jeffrey Goetz          M4044        17/39       28:09    8:59       27:52
195   Gloria Lunt            F5559         1/19       28:36    8:59       27:54
196   Patrick Gaule          M2529        33/58       29:24    9:00       27:56
197   Stephanie Bergstrom    F4044         4/70       28:02    9:01       27:59
198   Lee Handke             M4044        18/39       29:05    9:01       27:59
199   Mark McGee             M4044        19/39       29:02    9:01       27:59
200   Dan Nash               M2529        34/58       28:50    9:01       28:00
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201   Kendall Krueger        M3034        24/52       29:06    9:02       28:01
202   Lori Wingerten         F4549         8/31       28:05    9:02       28:01
203   Carol Ward             F4044         5/70       28:35    9:02       28:03
204   Mauricio Morales       M2529        35/58       28:22    9:02       28:04
205   Justin Smidt           M2024        12/20       28:49    9:02       28:04
206   Nicole Eggers          F2024        10/52       28:53    9:03       28:05
207   Brooke Lambert         F2529         9/96       28:43    9:03       28:07
208   Joe Lambert            M3034        25/52       28:44    9:03       28:07
209   Kayla Sorensen         F2024        11/52       28:18    9:04       28:08
210   Brianne Lukassen       F3034       15/113       28:41    9:05       28:11
211   Gina Brummels          F3034       16/113       28:33    9:05       28:11
212   Amee Rief              F4549         9/31       28:23    9:05       28:12
213   James Chohrach         M4549         8/21       28:22    9:05       28:12
214   Michelle Jareske       F4044         6/70       28:16    9:05       28:12
215   Jim McCollum           M4549         9/21       28:27    9:06       28:14
216   John Taylor            M4549        10/21       28:27    9:06       28:15
217   Dave Mueller           M2529        36/58       28:35    9:06       28:16
218   Jamie Frost Spellman   F2529        10/96       28:46    9:06       28:16
219   Charles Hayes          M4044        20/39       28:25    9:07       28:18
220   Emilee Brandl          F2024        12/52       29:19    9:09       28:26
221   Kristen Ingram         F2529        11/96       28:55    9:10       28:29
222   Angela Lawrence        F3034       17/113       28:56    9:11       28:30
223   Ryan Newton            M3034        26/52       29:18    9:11       28:31
224   Kristy Hirschman       F2529        12/96       28:52    9:12       28:33
225   David Cleveland        M2529        37/58       29:49    9:12       28:33
226   Alexandra Keeler       F2529        13/96       28:47    9:12       28:35
227   Alyssa Butler          F2529        14/96       29:12    9:13       28:36
228   Ed Gorden              M5054        12/21       29:01    9:13       28:37
229   Katie Gorden           F2024        13/52       29:01    9:13       28:37
230   Jeremy Welb            M3034        27/52       29:52    9:13       28:37
231   Andrew Lee             M4044        21/39       30:01    9:13       28:37
232   Michael Crabb          M2024        13/20       30:09    9:14       28:39
233   Wanda Haynes           F3034       18/113       28:51    9:14       28:40
234   Jim Peterman           M5054        13/21       29:04    9:14       28:40
235   Chrissy Plutschack     F2024        14/52       29:32    9:14       28:40
236   Kristina Diaz          F2024        15/52       29:59    9:14       28:41
237   Amanda Schofield       F2529        15/96       29:20    9:14       28:41
238   Corey Wasenius         M3539        20/52       29:26    9:14       28:41
239   Michael Healy          M2529        38/58       28:49    9:15       28:42
240   Derek Contreras        M3034        28/52       29:08    9:15       28:42
241   Dawn Stanton           F4044         7/70       29:04    9:15       28:42
242   Monica Murray          F3034       19/113       29:04    9:15       28:43
243   Morgan Grot            F2529        16/96       29:59    9:15       28:43
244   Jack Avilla            M0119          5/8       29:03    9:16       28:45
245   Jennifer Manhart       F3539       15/102       29:20    9:16       28:45
246   Lisa Martone           F4044         8/70       28:57    9:16       28:48
247   Kristen Gray           F3034       20/113       30:09    9:17       28:48
248   James Lewandowski      M5559        10/23       28:52    9:17       28:48
249   Beth May               F2024        16/52       28:54    9:17       28:49
250   Ian Alumbaugh          M2024        14/20       29:18    9:17       28:50
251   James Busby            M4549        11/21       29:44    9:17       28:50
252   Marty Armentrout       F4549        10/31       29:03    9:17       28:51
253   Ray Burke              M5559        11/23       29:06    9:17       28:51
254   Erin Langabee          F3034       21/113       29:38    9:18       28:52
255   Lydia Berry            F0119          2/9       29:02    9:18       28:53
256   Maureen Whalen         F2024        17/52       30:23    9:18       28:53
257   Rachel Balkovec        F3539       16/102       29:00    9:18       28:54
258   Michael Berry          M4044        22/39       29:04    9:19       28:54
259   Stephanie Scalise      F2529        17/96       29:54    9:19       28:54
260   William Stott          M4549        12/21       30:03    9:19       28:55
261   Amy Haase              F3034       22/113       29:26    9:19       28:56
262   Karin Costin           F2024        18/52       29:48    9:19       28:56
263   Mike Haase             M3539        21/52       29:26    9:19       28:56
264   Janet Shulenberger     F4044         9/70       29:07    9:19       28:57
265   Wendy Brennan          F3034       23/113       29:18    9:20       28:58
266   Tj Brummels            M3539        22/52       29:23    9:21       29:01
267   Kerri Molczyk          F2529        18/96       29:37    9:22       29:04
268   Brian Haynes           M3539        23/52       29:16    9:22       29:04
269   Carri Potts            F3034       24/113       29:30    9:22       29:04
270   Heather Wagner         F3034       25/113       30:36    9:22       29:05
271   Marti Whalen           F3034       26/113       29:33    9:23       29:08
272   Kim Stein              F2529        19/96       29:46    9:23       29:08
273   Stephan Grot           M3034        29/52       30:23    9:23       29:08
274   Mikael Johnson         M4549        13/21       29:33    9:23       29:09
275   Stephanie Lindhjem     F3034       27/113       29:29    9:23       29:09
276   Rebecca Gerken         F2024        19/52       30:30    9:24       29:10
277   Hans Klein-Hewett      M2529        39/58       30:16    9:24       29:10
278   Erica Dytrych          F2024        20/52       29:20    9:24       29:11
279   Elizabeth Kothenbeutel F3539       17/102       29:47    9:24       29:11
280   Ryan Dostal            M2024        15/20       30:31    9:24       29:11
281   Wendy Leinen           F3034       28/113       29:35    9:24       29:13
282   Lisa Humphrey          F4044        10/70       29:30    9:25       29:13
283   Brian Leising          M3539        24/52       29:53    9:25       29:14
284   Zachary Kinnison       M2529        40/58       30:07    9:26       29:16
285   Dana Robinson          F2024        21/52       29:41    9:26       29:17
286   Julie Thien            F3539       18/102       29:36    9:26       29:18
287   Matthew Hilsabeck      M4549        14/21       30:36    9:26       29:18
288   John Tesarek           M5559        12/23       29:34    9:27       29:21
289   Amy Stading            F2529        20/96       29:56    9:27       29:21
290   Dawn Stilwell          F4044        11/70       29:52    9:27       29:21
291   Lisa Gronstal          F4044        12/70       29:45    9:28       29:22
292   Valerie Palimenio      F5054         3/15       29:43    9:28       29:24
293   Lori Rockwell          F4044        13/70       29:51    9:29       29:25
294   Stephen Jacobson       M4044        23/39       30:39    9:29       29:26
295   Jamie Wagner           F3539       19/102       29:48    9:29       29:26
296   Patrick Bock           M3034        30/52       30:30    9:29       29:26
297   Janelle Jenniges       F2529        21/96       29:40    9:29       29:26
298   Stephanie Petersen     F3539       20/102       29:49    9:29       29:27
299   Nancy Scheufele        F4044        14/70       29:47    9:29       29:27
300   Amy Rallis             F4044        15/70       29:50    9:29       29:27
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301   Amanda Kuta            F3034       29/113       30:33    9:29       29:28
302   Christopher Kumlin     M3539        25/52       30:17    9:29       29:28
303   Eric Kolar             M3034        31/52       30:48    9:30       29:28
304   Nikki Morgan           F3034       30/113       29:45    9:30       29:30
305   Marissa Larosee        F3034       31/113       29:45    9:30       29:30
306   Jennifer Brauer        F2529        22/96       30:22    9:31       29:33
307   Tessa Herrmann         F2529        23/96       30:23    9:31       29:33
308   Nikki Weber            F3034       32/113       30:22    9:31       29:33
309   Adam Baber             M3034        32/52       31:07    9:31       29:34
310   Sarah Zink             F2024        22/52       30:47    9:32       29:35
311   Mindy Owen             F2529        24/96       30:32    9:32       29:36
312   Ronda Fries            F4044        16/70       30:19    9:32       29:37
313   Michael Koller         M3539        26/52       30:10    9:33       29:38
314   Melissa Schoenherr     F3034       33/113       30:10    9:33       29:39
315   Nichole Ulibarri       F3034       34/113       29:55    9:33       29:39
316   Amy Pivovar            F4549        11/31       29:56    9:33       29:40
317   Marie Kozel            F5559         2/19       30:36    9:33       29:40
318   Todd Brown             M4044        24/39       30:09    9:33       29:40
319   Teresa Brown           F4044        17/70       30:09    9:34       29:41
320   Kelli Slagle           F3034       35/113       30:54    9:35       29:45
321   Erika Wiegert          F2529        25/96       31:10    9:35       29:45
322   Alexander Lam          M2529        41/58       30:56    9:35       29:46
323   Alexzandra Hayes       F3539       21/102       29:55    9:36       29:47
324   Steve Ruppert          M4549        15/21       30:40    9:36       29:48
325   Amy Kraus              F2529        26/96       30:41    9:36       29:48
326   Sarah Allen            F2529        27/96       30:43    9:36       29:50
327   Jeremiah Mieska        M3539        27/52       29:55    9:37       29:52
328   Sheila Mikulicz        F4044        18/70       30:12    9:37       29:53
329   Peter Dunbar McLeay    M4549        16/21       31:09    9:37       29:53
330   Allison Connealy       F2529        28/96       31:07    9:37       29:53
331   Ericka Juno            F4044        19/70       30:48    9:37       29:53
332   William McCartney      M3034        33/52       30:44    9:38       29:55
333   Erin McCartney         F3034       36/113       30:44    9:38       29:55
334   Vincent Langabee       M3034        34/52       30:52    9:39       29:58
335   Kevin Johns            M4044        25/39       30:30    9:39       29:59
336   David Rohan            M3539        28/52       31:38    9:39       29:59
337   Kevin Augustyn         M2529        42/58       30:52    9:40       30:00
338   Mike Norvell           M5559        13/23       30:28    9:40       30:00
339   David Bevins           M2529        43/58       31:11    9:40       30:01
340   Kimberly Busby         F4549        12/31       30:57    9:40       30:02
341   Kelly Christie         F4044        20/70       30:20    9:40       30:02
342   Betsy Dietrich         F5054         4/15       30:28    9:41       30:03
343   Rebecca Kinnison       F2529        29/96       30:54    9:41       30:04
344   Jeremy McManis         M3539        29/52       30:37    9:41       30:05
345   Teri Barkoukis         F5559         3/19       30:33    9:41       30:06
346   Tracy Scott            F4044        21/70       30:31    9:42       30:06
347   Erin Houghtaling       F3539       22/102       30:40    9:43       30:10
348   Kelly Mill             M5054        14/21       30:34    9:43       30:10
349   Jackie Krason          F2529        30/96       31:08    9:43       30:11
350   Kirsten Mills          F4044        22/70       30:34    9:43       30:12
351   Tony Broussard         M3539        30/52       30:25    9:43       30:12
352   Amanda Fannon          F2024        23/52       30:57    9:44       30:15
353   Cyndi Mains            F5054         5/15       30:57    9:44       30:15
354   Ken Hays               M2529        44/58       30:45    9:46       30:19
355   Franchesca Castro      F2529        31/96       31:27    9:46       30:19
356   Jennifer Stelk         F3034       37/113       30:57    9:46       30:19
357   Melissa Eckhoff        F3034       38/113       31:37    9:46       30:19
358   Deanne Cumberledge     F4044        23/70       30:24    9:46       30:19
359   Marcy Thompson         F4044        24/70       30:27    9:46       30:20
360   Alison Britt           F4044        25/70       30:56    9:47       30:23
361   Melissa Kurz           F3034       39/113       31:11    9:48       30:25
362   Tyler Cook             M3539        31/52       31:35    9:48       30:25
363   Tony Gargano           M0119          6/8       31:37    9:48       30:25
364   Nina Grado             F3034       40/113       31:34    9:48       30:26
365   Kimberly Patomson      F3539       23/102       31:34    9:49       30:28
366   Nick Rosso             M3034        35/52       30:39    9:49       30:28
367   Julie Hoffman          F2529        32/96       30:43    9:49       30:28
368   Tina Scott             F4044        26/70       30:54    9:49       30:29
369   Ryan Spiegel           M3034        36/52       31:36    9:49       30:30
370   Ray Hodge              M5559        14/23       31:01    9:50       30:33
371   Michelle Chastain      F3539       24/102       31:56    9:51       30:34
372   Jennifer Ziemba        F3034       41/113       31:56    9:51       30:35
373   Sara Kane              F3539       25/102       31:12    9:51       30:35
374   Paul Knott             M5559        15/23       31:06    9:51       30:37
375   Kristin Gentry         F2529        33/96       30:58    9:52       30:40
376   Katrina Johansen       F2529        34/96       30:59    9:52       30:40
377   Lynn Ferdig            M4549        17/21       31:00    9:53       30:41
378   Pam Ferdig             F4549        13/31       31:00    9:53       30:42
379   Michele Wiggins        F3539       26/102       34:56    9:53       30:42
380   Skyler Beck            M2529        45/58       31:40    9:53       30:43
381   Kelly Lzwler           F3539       27/102       30:51    9:54       30:44
382   Janie Rogers           F3034       42/113       30:49    9:54       30:44
383   Margaret Heggen        F2529        35/96       31:18    9:54       30:44
384   Courtney Fannon        F0119          3/9       31:27    9:54       30:45
385   Denise Collins         F4044        27/70       30:58    9:54       30:46
386   Cindy Hom              F4549        14/31       32:17    9:55       30:48
387   Liane Zivitski         F3539       28/102       31:34    9:55       30:48
388   Gary Porter            M3539        32/52       32:17    9:55       30:48
389   Robert Martin          M4044        26/39       31:35    9:55       30:49
390   Kristen Jackson        F2529        36/96       32:28    9:56       30:50
391   Court Groves           M3034        37/52       31:11    9:56       30:50
392   Donald Hotz            M5559        16/23       31:59    9:56       30:51
393   Rebekah Beck           F2529        37/96       31:49    9:56       30:52
394   Jessica Joyce          F3034       43/113       31:16    9:57       30:54
395   Katrina Landolt        F2529        38/96       31:59    9:58       30:56
396   Steve Taylor           M5054        15/21       32:09    9:59       31:00
397   Tyler Den Besten       M2024        16/20       32:13    9:59       31:00
398   Mackenzie Rieder       F2024        24/52       31:12    9:59       31:01
399   Blair Ryser            M2024        17/20       32:32    9:59       31:01
400   Tiffany Sheets         F4044        28/70       31:55   10:00       31:02
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401   Theresa Neumann        F2529        39/96       32:07   10:00       31:03
402   Leslie Russell         F4044        29/70       31:17   10:00       31:04
403   Mikala Holtz           F3034       44/113       31:51   10:01       31:05
404   Amy Kleinschmidt       F3034       45/113       31:35   10:01       31:06
405   Eddie Holtz            M3539        33/52       31:51   10:01       31:06
406   Anna Bult              F2529        40/96       31:32   10:01       31:07
407   Jenifer Johnson        F2529        41/96       31:41   10:02       31:10
408   Audrey Ideus           F2529        42/96       31:50   10:03       31:11
409   Tori Castagna          F3034       46/113       32:08   10:03       31:12
410   Amanda Stevenson       F3034       47/113       32:08   10:03       31:12
411   Lisa Rieder            F4549        15/31       31:25   10:03       31:13
412   Allison Fehr           F2529        43/96       32:16   10:04       31:15
413   Michelle Gjere         F3539       29/102       32:16   10:04       31:16
414   Jack Frans             M5559        17/23       32:01   10:04       31:16
415   Mike Maryott           M5559        18/23       31:53   10:05       31:17
416   Abbie Edie             F3034       48/113       32:22   10:05       31:18
417   Shawn Edie             M3539        34/52       32:22   10:05       31:18
418   Shea Timmerman         F3539       30/102       31:43   10:06       31:23
419   Chantelle Trocha       F3539       31/102       32:41   10:07       31:24
420   Jennifer Epp           F3034       49/113       32:26   10:07       31:25
421   Jami Madden            F3034       50/113       31:52   10:09       31:30
422   Alyssa Krogstrand      F3034       51/113       31:49   10:10       31:33
423   Beth Hastings          F2529        44/96       31:54   10:10       31:34
424   Kristopher Tourek      M2529        46/58       31:54   10:10       31:34
425   Brian Hough            M3539        35/52       31:42   10:10       31:35
426   Dale Zabrocki          M5559        19/23       32:32   10:12       31:40
427   Kelly Gering           F3539       32/102       32:21   10:14       31:47
428   Jo Wilson              F4044        30/70       32:51   10:14       31:48
429   Gina Lauritsen         F5054         6/15       33:02   10:17       31:54
430   Galen Lechner          M2529        47/58       32:24   10:17       31:56
431   Alena Lanning          F3034       52/113       32:24   10:17       31:56
432   Abbey Dodds            F2529        45/96       32:55   10:18       31:59
433   Michelle Blackman      F4549        16/31       33:12   10:19       32:02
434   Oscar Gonzalez         M3034        38/52       33:06   10:19       32:02
435   Elizabeth Thielen      F2529        46/96       32:56   10:19       32:04
436   Cherie Phelps          F3539       33/102       32:32   10:20       32:04
437   Brian Lubberstedt      M3539        36/52       32:32   10:20       32:04
438   Kathy McElroy          F2024        25/52       32:57   10:20       32:04
439   Jeanne Derr            F3034       53/113       32:22   10:20       32:05
440   Sandy Purcell          F2529        47/96       32:42   10:20       32:05
441   Monica Herd            F3034       54/113       32:22   10:20       32:06
442   Holly Goodman          F2529        48/96       32:43   10:20       32:06
443   Anne Aiello            F5559         4/19       32:48   10:20       32:06
444   Jennifer Benson        F4044        31/70       32:51   10:21       32:08
445   Paula Oestman          F4044        32/70       32:19   10:21       32:09
446   Jennifer Larson        F3539       34/102       32:50   10:22       32:11
447   Ian Thompson           M3539        37/52       33:06   10:22       32:11
448   Jay Gilliam            M5054        16/21       32:43   10:22       32:11
449   Mike Collins           M4044        27/39       32:26   10:22       32:11
450   Rene Pretorius-Parks   F3034       55/113       32:39   10:22       32:12
451   Tom Miller             M4549        18/21       33:35   10:22       32:12
452   Christine Miller       F4044        33/70       33:35   10:22       32:13
453   Sarah Haller           F2529        49/96       32:30   10:23       32:14
454   Sarah Lallman          F2024        26/52       33:14   10:23       32:14
455   Mollee Collins         F2024        27/52       32:28   10:23       32:15
456   Maceal Norvell         F2024        28/52       32:44   10:23       32:16
457   Katelyn Yardley        F0119          4/9       32:55   10:25       32:22
458   Kathenne McLeay        F2024        29/52       33:39   10:26       32:23
459   Ashley Kruse           F2529        50/96       33:18   10:26       32:24
460   Stephanie Murdock      F4044        34/70       33:01   10:27       32:28
461   Cathy Cole             F5054         7/15       33:14   10:27       32:29
462   Dave Case              M4044        28/39       33:20   10:29       32:33
463   Angie McCrone          F3539       35/102       34:02   10:30       32:36
464   Justin Quandt          M2529        48/58       33:41   10:30       32:36
465   Deb Grotrian           F5559         5/19       33:24   10:30       32:37
466   Jenny Penkava          F3034       56/113       33:14   10:32       32:42
467   Alicia Patterson       F4044        35/70       33:33   10:32       32:42
468   Kristin Pratt          F2529        51/96       33:59   10:33       32:45
469   Liz Harding            F3034       57/113       34:08   10:33       32:45
470   Heidi Gatling          F2529        52/96       34:09   10:33       32:46
471   Ashley Maguire         F2529        53/96       34:03   10:33       32:46
472   Cecilia O'Donnell      F2529        54/96       34:03   10:33       32:47
473   Adrienne Boyer         F2024        30/52       34:03   10:33       32:47
474   Tracy Gilman           F2529        55/96       33:54   10:33       32:47
475   Brittany Neville       F2024        31/52       34:02   10:34       32:48
476   Desiree Glanzer        F2529        56/96       33:07   10:34       32:49
477   Lonnie Behrends        M4549        19/21       33:59   10:34       32:49
478   Christine Scheer       F2024        32/52       33:55   10:35       32:52
479   Catherine Scheer       F3034       58/113       34:02   10:37       32:58
480   Kara Welte             F2529        57/96       33:32   10:37       32:59
481   Oliver Berglund        M2529        49/58       33:57   10:37       32:59
482   Molly Logemann         F3539       36/102       33:27   10:38       33:00
483   Mark Goodman           M5054        17/21       34:13   10:38       33:00
484   Mandy Taylor           F3034       59/113       33:24   10:38       33:01
485   Gina Dicenzo           F3539       37/102       33:17   10:38       33:02
486   Megan Cole             F0119          5/9       33:48   10:39       33:03
487   Jennifer Racine        F3539       38/102       34:07   10:39       33:06
488   Jennifer Strait        F3034       60/113       34:34   10:40       33:06
489   Stacey Centarri        F4044        36/70       34:12   10:40       33:06
490   Samantha Jurrens       F2024        33/52       34:20   10:40       33:07
491   Jonathan Aaltonen      M3539        38/52       33:45   10:41       33:09
492   Bryson Barth           M2529        50/58       33:45   10:41       33:10
493   Pat Cole               F5559         6/19       34:00   10:44       33:20
494   Karyn Zendejas         F3539       39/102       34:38   10:44       33:20
495   Pam Lieder             F3539       40/102       34:47   10:44       33:21
496   Dean Carl              M3539        39/52       34:47   10:44       33:21
497   Rhonda Towle           F3034       61/113       34:48   10:45       33:22
498   Kate Hough             F3539       41/102       33:30   10:45       33:22
499   Mikki Wilcox           F3034       62/113       34:02   10:45       33:23
500   Amy Yardley            F3539       42/102       33:59   10:46       33:25
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501   Dan Hinrichs           M3539        40/52       34:09   10:47       33:28
502   Jeffrey Bender         M5054        18/21       34:06   10:47       33:29
503   Monty Daganaar         M5054        19/21       33:52   10:47       33:30
504   Erick Dragsten         M3539        41/52       34:48   10:47       33:31
505   Julie Dragsten         F3539       43/102       34:48   10:48       33:31
506   Amanda Chizek          F2529        58/96       34:37   10:48       33:33
507   Katarina May           F2024        34/52       34:22   10:50       33:37
508   Heather Hansen         F3539       44/102       33:50   10:52       33:44
509   Alana Thune            F3034       63/113       35:19   10:52       33:44
510   Matt Johnson           M2529        51/58       34:26   10:52       33:46
511   Emmaly Johnson         F2529        59/96       34:26   10:53       33:46
512   Chris Hassebroek       M2529        52/58       34:46   10:53       33:48
513   Robert Barlow          M4549        20/21       34:42   10:54       33:49
514   Mary Menear            F3539       45/102       34:40   10:54       33:50
515   Kelsey Maxfield        F2024        35/52       34:36   10:54       33:51
516   Jeanna Wasenius        F3539       46/102       34:36   10:54       33:52
517   Jill Rosand            F3539       47/102       35:13   10:55       33:54
518   Erin Gearity           F2529        60/96       34:08   10:56       33:56
519   Angie Timm             F3539       48/102       34:39   10:56       33:56
520   Christine Shreve       F5054         8/15       34:22   10:56       33:56
521   Micheal Wagstaff       M4044        29/39       35:18   10:57       34:00
522   Amy Sorensen           F3539       49/102       34:57   10:59       34:06
523   Deb Braun              F4044        37/70       34:57   10:59       34:06
524   Natalie Lauritsen      F2529        61/96       35:12   10:59       34:06
525   Michelle Pietzyk       F2024        36/52       35:09   11:00       34:09
526   Mary King              F3034       64/113       35:15   11:00       34:09
527   Jaime Evers            F3034       65/113       34:48   11:01       34:11
528   Tony Lave              M3539        42/52       35:04   11:02       34:15
529   Jeff Norvell           M3034        39/52       34:44   11:02       34:15
530   Kelsey Anzai           F2024        37/52       34:25   11:02       34:16
531   Joe Stricklin          M2529        53/58       35:07   11:02       34:17
532   Sandy Maryott          F6064          1/2       34:52   11:02       34:17
533   Kelli Mungin           F3034       66/113       34:38   11:03       34:17
534   Crissy Groves          F3034       67/113       34:40   11:03       34:20
535   Andrea Leonard         F3539       50/102       35:14   11:04       34:21
536   Kevin Britt            M4044        30/39       34:59   11:05       34:24
537   Christian Moothart     M2024        18/20       35:08   11:06       34:28
538   Mechelle Coon          F4044        38/70       35:08   11:06       34:28
539   Merry Hansen           F3539       51/102       35:21   11:07       34:30
540   Kathy Knott            F5054         9/15       35:03   11:08       34:34
541   Renae Wein             F3034       68/113       34:50   11:08       34:34
542   Sara Kelsey            F3539       52/102       35:22   11:08       34:36
543   Monica Klahn           F3539       53/102       35:22   11:08       34:36
544   Daniel Iske            M3034        40/52       35:05   11:09       34:38
545   Kelly Kostszewa        F4549        17/31       35:29   11:10       34:41
546   Mary Baker             F4044        39/70       35:08   11:11       34:43
547   Troy Bult              M3034        41/52       35:09   11:11       34:44
548   Gregory Nowel          M6064          3/4       35:24   11:12       34:46
549   Mike Taylor            M5054        20/21       35:33   11:13       34:48
550   Jeffrey Poe            M2024        19/20       34:56   11:13       34:49
551   John Forget            M3034        42/52       35:32   11:13       34:51
552   Lynn Forget            F3034       69/113       35:32   11:14       34:52
553   Beverly Leschber       F5559         7/19       36:05   11:14       34:54
554   Lisa Miller            F4549        18/31       35:31   11:15       34:56
555   Tina Stading           F2529        62/96       35:31   11:15       34:56
556   John Stading           M3034        43/52       35:31   11:15       34:56
557   Shannon Hoy            F4044        40/70       35:29   11:16       34:58
558   Lindsey Earl           F2529        63/96       35:53   11:16       34:58
559   Patrick Leschber       M6064          4/4       36:11   11:16       34:59
560   Julie Leininger        F3539       54/102       36:08   11:16       34:59
561   Todd Grebel            M4044        31/39       35:35   11:16       35:00
562   Melissa Garner         F3034       70/113       35:48   11:16       35:00
563   Krisitne Seier         F2024        38/52       36:12   11:17       35:01
564   Allison Coenen         F2529        64/96       36:01   11:17       35:02
565   Angie Stoufer          F3539       55/102       35:45   11:17       35:03
566   Sarah Frecks           F2529        65/96       36:11   11:18       35:05
567   Stacey Darnold         F3034       71/113       35:38   11:18       35:06
568   Lisa Miller            F3034       72/113       35:33   11:18       35:06
569   Roger Paulman          M3034        44/52       35:41   11:20       35:12
570   Taylor Kelso           M3539        43/52       35:42   11:20       35:13
571   Nicole Paulman         F3034       73/113       35:42   11:20       35:13
572   Keith Thompson         M3539        44/52       36:39   11:21       35:14
573   Heather Thompson       F3539       56/102       36:39   11:21       35:14
574   Cait Hopkins           F2024        39/52       36:05   11:21       35:15
575   Sara Hallgren          F2024        40/52       36:05   11:21       35:16
576   Jacob Push             M3034        45/52       36:16   11:22       35:17
577   Cory Young             F3034       74/113       36:46   11:22       35:17
578   Marijo Lindley         F4044        41/70       36:22   11:22       35:18
579   Margie Schmid          F4549        19/31       36:01   11:22       35:18
580   Aubrey Ramos           F2529        66/96       36:36   11:22       35:18
581   Aryn Thornberg         F2024        41/52       36:36   11:22       35:19
582   Heather Harbison       F4044        42/70       36:03   11:23       35:20
583   Amber McCoy            F2529        67/96       36:39   11:23       35:20
584   Terri Grebel           F4044        43/70       35:55   11:23       35:21
585   Rob Turk               M3539        45/52       36:33   11:23       35:21
586   Ginger Pedersen        F3034       75/113       36:33   11:23       35:21
587   Kristine Wersching     F2529        68/96       37:00   11:24       35:25
588   Lisa Bandow            F4044        44/70       36:09   11:25       35:27
589   April Koske            F3034       76/113       36:49   11:25       35:28
590   Mike Centarri          M4044        32/39       36:29   11:26       35:31
591   Melissa Pugh           F2529        69/96       36:31   11:27       35:33
592   Brian Burns            M3034        46/52       36:57   11:30       35:41
593   Lisa Becker            F2529        70/96       37:15   11:31       35:44
594   Kristin Erlandson      F3539       57/102       36:34   11:31       35:45
595   Tammy Case             F4549        20/31       36:38   11:32       35:50
596   Jennifer Zuelch        F3539       58/102       36:32   11:33       35:51
597   Susanne Poland         F5054        10/15       37:03   11:34       35:56
598   Amy Kaup               F3539       59/102       37:01   11:35       35:58
599   Richard Ambrose        M5559        20/23       37:09   11:35       35:59
600   Brandi Jany            F2529        71/96       37:01   11:36       36:02
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601   Brandon Visocky        M2024        20/20       37:20   11:39       36:09
602   Bobbi Tatum            F3539       60/102       37:24   11:39       36:10
603   Stephanie Wells        F3034       77/113       37:05   11:39       36:10
604   Patricia Rohan         F3539       61/102       37:49   11:40       36:13
605   Laurie Kantor          F3034       78/113       36:56   11:42       36:20
606   Wade Lanum             M3034        47/52       37:12   11:43       36:24
607   Tammy Baelosz          F4044        45/70       37:34   11:44       36:25
608   Molly Bucy             F3034       79/113       37:33   11:44       36:25
609   Jennifer Czak          F3539       62/102       37:30   11:45       36:29
610   Wendy Adato            F5054        11/15       37:42   11:45       36:29
611   Libby Petersen         F2024        42/52       37:26   11:45       36:31
612   Ruth Ann Jackson       F3034       80/113       37:49   11:48       36:37
613   Gregory Jackson        M3034        48/52       37:50   11:48       36:38
614   Megan Paustian         F2024        43/52       37:16   11:48       36:38
615   Elizabeth Gunn         F3034       81/113       37:21   11:48       36:39
616   Megan Dreyer           F3034       82/113       38:08   11:49       36:40
617   Abbe Woolard           F2529        72/96       37:33   11:49       36:42
618   Natalie Peterson       F3034       83/113       37:25   11:50       36:45
619   Shannon Snow           F3034       84/113       37:36   11:51       36:48
620   Becky Neville          F4549        21/31       38:05   11:52       36:51
621   Kori Worden            F3539       63/102       38:00   11:52       36:51
622   Natalie Push           F3034       85/113       37:46   11:52       36:52
623   Emily Trotter          F3539       64/102       37:06   11:53       36:54
624   Nichole Schultes       F2529        73/96       37:47   11:53       36:54
625   Mary Miller            F4044        46/70       37:58   11:53       36:55
626   Samantha Kasun         F0119          6/9       37:20   11:54       36:57
627   Victoria Dittus        F3034       86/113       37:21   11:54       36:58
628   Melody Durham          F3034       87/113       37:45   11:55       36:59
629   Michelle Westengaard   F3539       65/102       38:02   11:55       36:59
630   Rachel Twist           F2024        44/52       38:10   11:55       37:00
631   Dwight Plucker         M6569          2/2       38:04   11:56       37:03
632   Julie Seeman           F3034       88/113       37:47   11:59       37:11
633   Sally Trimble          F6064          2/2       37:39   11:59       37:12
634   Lauren Huber           F3034       89/113       38:02   11:59       37:13
635   Angie Heddinger        F2529        74/96       38:12   12:00       37:16
636   Andrea Nash            F2529        75/96       38:07   12:01       37:18
637   Andrea McCormick       F4044        47/70       37:32   12:03       37:24
638   Bailey McCormick       F0119          7/9       37:32   12:03       37:24
639   Mary Cash              F5559         8/19       38:33   12:05       37:31
640   Jenifer Oakes          F3034       90/113       38:20   12:05       37:31
641   Cathy Beacom           F5054        12/15       38:09   12:05       37:32
642   Victoria Sitz          F3539       66/102       37:52   12:05       37:32
643   John Worden            M4549        21/21       38:48   12:08       37:39
644   Kelly Klepser          F3539       67/102       38:47   12:08       37:39
645   Angela Lang            F3539       68/102       38:24   12:08       37:40
646   Jennifer Handke        F4044        48/70       38:47   12:08       37:40
647   Gina Mieska            F3539       69/102       38:24   12:08       37:40
648   Jill Petersen          F3539       70/102       38:24   12:08       37:40
649   Susan Taylor           F5559         9/19       38:48   12:08       37:40
650   Andrea Husen           F3034       91/113       38:25   12:09       37:43
651   Jennifer Whyte         F3539       71/102       38:30   12:10       37:48
652   Wendy Abshire          F3034       92/113       38:19   12:11       37:49
653   Amanda Sargent         F3539       72/102       38:19   12:11       37:50
654   Marisa Cronin          F3539       73/102       38:30   12:11       37:50
655   Stacey Larson          F3034       93/113       39:13   12:11       37:50
656   Jason Amdor            M3539        46/52       38:58   12:13       37:57
657   Dana Schmidt           F3539       74/102       38:50   12:15       38:02
658   Christine Seeman       F2529        76/96       38:39   12:15       38:03
659   Nichole Kershaw        F3539       75/102       39:01   12:15       38:04
660   Jill Parkert           F3539       76/102       39:01   12:16       38:04
661   Christa Herber         F2024        45/52       39:19   12:16       38:07
662   Amanda Handley         F2529        77/96       38:32   12:17       38:10
663   Amy Guice              F3034       94/113       38:53   12:18       38:10
664   Angie Clark            F4549        22/31       39:39   12:18       38:12
665   Edward Stevens         M2529        54/58       38:43   12:18       38:12
666   Jeremh Husen           M3539        47/52       38:59   12:20       38:17
667   Alysia Radicia         F2024        46/52       39:54   12:22       38:23
668   Sheena Kennedy         F2529        78/96       39:54   12:22       38:23
669   Joann Schaefer         F4044        49/70       38:42   12:23       38:26
670   Justis Nielsen         F2024        47/52       39:09   12:24       38:31
671   Tiffany Schulte        F2024        48/52       39:09   12:24       38:32
672   Amanda Anson           F2529        79/96       39:22   12:24       38:32
673   Jason Huss             M3034        49/52       39:07   12:25       38:35
674   Anna Schmidt           F2024        49/52       39:30   12:26       38:36
675   Thomas Lewis           M3539        48/52       39:30   12:26       38:36
676   Melissa Gabriel        F3539       77/102       39:09   12:26       38:37
677   Jenni Kjolhede         F3034       95/113       39:11   12:27       38:39
678   Tim Anstine            M5559        21/23       39:17   12:27       38:39
679   Terri Chappell         F4044        50/70       40:11   12:29       38:46
680   Bryan Calder           M3034        50/52       40:12   12:30       38:49
681   Jeff Harrington        M3539        49/52       40:02   12:31       38:51
682   Audra Harrington       F3539       78/102       40:03   12:31       38:52
683   Teri Rheinheimer       F4549        23/31       39:46   12:31       38:52
684   Kelli Hansen           F2529        80/96       39:22   12:32       38:55
685   Kris Severe            F3539       79/102       40:00   12:33       38:58
686   Nathan Graham          M0119          7/8       39:58   12:34       39:01
687   Jillian Young          F2529        81/96       39:58   12:34       39:01
688   Kimberly Ferguson      F3034       96/113       39:37   12:35       39:05
689   Heidi Edsill           F3034       97/113       40:29   12:36       39:09
690   Cathleen Neumayer      F3034       98/113       39:49   12:37       39:10
691   Samantha Richey        F2529        82/96       40:06   12:37       39:11
692   Emily Williams         F3539       80/102       39:54   12:37       39:12
693   Sarah Downey           F3539       81/102       39:35   12:39       39:18
694   Catherine Hubbard      F3539       82/102       39:35   12:39       39:18
695   Jason Lang             M3539        50/52       39:26   12:41       39:23
696   Jennifer Simon         F4549        24/31       40:43   12:41       39:24
697   Melissa Gonzalez       F2529        83/96       40:35   12:43       39:30
698   Joanna Taylor          F5054        13/15       40:17   12:44       39:34
699   Sara Milliken          F2529        84/96       41:09   12:49       39:49
700   Andrea Huey            F3034       99/113       40:51   12:51       39:55
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701   Elyzabeth Jacobs       F2529        85/96       40:53   12:52       39:57
702   Amanda Goebel          F2529        86/96       40:39   12:55       40:06
703   Jeanna Sherbondy       F3539       83/102       41:05   12:55       40:08
704   Kerin Zuger            F3539       84/102       41:31   12:56       40:10
705   Kelly Strukoff         F4044        51/70       41:31   12:56       40:10
706   Wendy Handley          F3034      100/113       40:48   13:01       40:24
707   Loretta Kasun          F4044        52/70       40:49   13:01       40:26
708   Lisa Wright            F3034      101/113       40:48   13:01       40:26
709   Melissa Kavan          F2529        87/96       40:54   13:03       40:30
710   Brian Young            M2529        55/58       40:54   13:03       40:31
711   Traci Black            F3539       85/102       40:57   13:03       40:33
712   Kimberly Book          F3034      102/113       41:10   13:05       40:39
713   Tara Doughty           F3034      103/113       41:15   13:06       40:41
714   Rebeca Prucha          F3539       86/102       41:18   13:07       40:44
715   Tyler Ray              M3034        51/52       41:43   13:09       40:50
716   Scott Girvan           M2529        56/58       42:28   13:11       40:58
717   Barb Bevins            F2529        88/96       42:29   13:12       41:00
718   Randy Lenhoff          M5559        22/23       41:14   13:12       41:01
719   Bri Huffman            F3034      104/113       42:29   13:12       41:01
720   Tiffany Ward           F2529        89/96       41:09   13:13       41:02
721   Delores Cerone         F3539       87/102       41:25   13:13       41:03
722   Diane Baker            F4044        53/70       41:25   13:13       41:04
723   Brenda Wilcox          F4044        54/70       41:56   13:18       41:18
724   Kendra Suesz           F2024        50/52       42:24   13:20       41:26
725   Anna Fannon            F0119          8/9       42:10   13:21       41:28
726   Sarah Nelson           F5559        10/19       43:58   13:25       41:41
727   Amy Iles               F4044        55/70       43:23   13:29       41:52
728   Elizabeth Hays         F3034      105/113       42:20   13:29       41:52
729   Jodi Teal              F3539       88/102       43:24   13:30       41:57
730   Tricia Adams           F4044        56/70       42:09   13:31       41:59
731   Jason Darnold          M3539        51/52       42:33   13:32       42:01
732   Scott Rohlfs           M4044        33/39       43:04   13:36       42:16
733   Tiffany Rohlfs         F4044        57/70       43:05   13:37       42:17
734   Michael McIntyre       M5559        23/23       43:44   13:38       42:21
735   Norajane McIntyre      F5559        11/19       43:44   13:38       42:21
736   Trisha Nichols         F3539       89/102       43:46   13:39       42:22
737   Amy Meyers             F3539       90/102       43:33   13:41       42:29
738   Josh Meyers            M3539        52/52       43:33   13:41       42:30
739   Lori Will              F4549        25/31       42:46   13:41       42:31
740   Becky Hansen           F3539       91/102       42:46   13:41       42:31
741   Deanna Leyden          F4044        58/70       43:55   13:42       42:32
742   Kelly Orsi             F4549        26/31       43:33   13:42       42:34
743   Kate Spirk             F5559        12/19       43:16   13:42       42:34
744   Walt Nichols           M4044        34/39       44:35   13:54       43:10
745   Debbie Nichols         F4044        59/70       44:34   13:54       43:10
746   Nick Avilla            M0119          8/8       43:31   13:55       43:12
747   Tracy Burns            F4044        60/70       44:34   13:56       43:16
748   Lonnie Conley          F5559        13/19       44:34   13:57       43:19
749   Maureen Gilliam        F5559        14/19       44:05   13:58       43:22
750   Erik Patomson          M4044        35/39       44:25   13:59       43:25
751   Michelle Avilla        F4044        61/70       43:47   14:00       43:28
752   Laurie Berglund        F2529        90/96       44:26   14:00       43:29
753   Melody Hyland          F4044        62/70       44:04   14:02       43:34
754   Cory Gross             M4044        36/39       44:09   14:03       43:38
755   Dana Gross             F3539       92/102       44:09   14:03       43:39
756   Nicole Snyder          F2024        51/52       44:48   14:07       43:50
757   Gina Peters            F4044        63/70       44:40   14:09       43:57
758   Jill Schoenherr        F3034      106/113       45:41   14:12       44:07
759   Alison Bivens          F2529        91/96       45:41   14:13       44:08
760   Tricia Finley          F4044        64/70       44:28   14:15       44:16
761   Qi Wang                F2529        92/96       44:40   14:19       44:28
762   Lisa Benecke           F3539       93/102       46:07   14:23       44:41
763   Beth Elliott           F2529        93/96       46:06   14:25       44:48
764   Katie Garcia           F3034      107/113       45:58   14:28       44:56
765   Amy Leising            F3539       94/102       45:58   14:28       44:57
766   Valerie Morris         F3539       95/102       45:41   14:29       44:59
767   Jane Owen              F5559        15/19       46:10   14:34       45:13
768   Robert Thompson        M3034        52/52       46:41   14:34       45:14
769   Jill Darling           F3034      108/113       46:35   14:35       45:17
770   Jennie Thompson        F3034      109/113       47:03   14:41       45:36
771   Meridith Williams      F2529        94/96       46:40   14:48       45:58
772   Monica Woods           F2024        52/52       46:55   14:54       46:17
773   Harry Syers            M5054        21/21       46:40   14:57       46:26
774   Jeremy Borrell         M2529        57/58       47:24   15:04       46:46
775   Gretchen Pesek         F2529        95/96       47:06   15:08       47:00
776   April Kimnach          F4044        65/70       48:06   15:11       47:10
777   James Juhl             M4044        37/39       48:29   15:28       48:03
778   Jodi Campbell          F4044        66/70       49:34   15:29       48:06
779   Hilton Blazek          M4044        38/39       49:30   15:32       48:13
780   Nicole Trocha          F3539       96/102       49:30   15:32       48:14
781   Emily Rueth            F3539       97/102       49:28   15:37       48:31
782   Nancy Chalupa          F4549        27/31       49:32   15:40       48:40
783   Colleen Johnson        F3539       98/102       50:01   15:50       49:11
784   Shawn Seier            F4549        28/31       50:26   15:50       49:12
785   Kim Hodge              F4044        67/70       49:41   15:51       49:13
786   Tonya Ngotel           F3539       99/102       50:12   15:54       49:23
787   Carol Syers            F5559        16/19       50:41   16:02       49:46
788   Debra Lenhoff          F5559        17/19       50:41   16:02       49:47
789   April Petersen         F3034      110/113       50:17   16:03       49:52
790   Tara Handley           F3539      100/102       50:19   16:04       49:53
791   Beth Taylor            F5559        18/19       51:41   16:16       50:33
792   Jammie Hermans         F3034      111/113       52:29   16:26       51:03
793   Laureen Mally          F2529        96/96       52:31   16:27       51:06
794   Susan Johnson          F4549        29/31       53:10   16:42       51:51
795   Kathy Smith            F5054        14/15       53:11   16:42       51:51
796   Emilee Lewellyn        F0119          9/9       53:35   16:45       52:02
797   Wendy Houser           F4044        68/70       53:36   16:45       52:02
798   Stacey Taylor          F4044        69/70       53:36   16:45       52:02
799   Kelli Stott            F4549        30/31       53:17   16:47       52:09
800   Nicole Broussard       F3539      101/102       53:40   16:55       52:33
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801   Jennifer Gerace        F3034      112/113       53:43   16:56       52:36
802   Tiffany Spiegel        F3034      113/113       53:43   16:56       52:36
803   Rosie Lemp             F5559        19/19       55:25   17:23       53:59
804   Susan Thornton         F3539      102/102       55:31   17:27       54:11
805   Kathleen Schofield     F5054        15/15       57:26   18:17       56:47
806   Lynn Rosemann          F4549        31/31       57:56   18:18       56:52
807   Michael Miller         M2529        58/58       59:58   18:49       58:27
808   Heidi Franklin         F4044        70/70       59:58   18:49       58:27
809   Jason Buchanan         M4044        39/39       59:58   18:49       58:28
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